Green Lion
SKU: GNRT72WCHRGY
Model No: GL-CC27
RETRACTABLE
72W CAR CHARGER
1
Product Overview
Speci�ications
Product Components
Product Features
Precautions
Disposal
Warranty
Contact Us
Table of Contents
2
2
3
4
4
5
6
6
2
Speci�ications
Model No.
Material
Input
USB-C Cable Output
USB-C Port Output
USB-A Port Output
GL-CC27
ABS + Flame Retardant PC
12-24V
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V3A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.25A (PD45W)
5V/3A (15W Max)
5V/2.4A (12W Max)
It offers high ef�iciency and reliability for charging on the move, made
possible by the total power output of 72W. This charger features a
USB-C and USB-A port for �lexibility with different devices. Further
adding to convenience, it has a retractable USB-C cable that
measures 80 cm in length, enabling storage and ease of access. The
�lexible design enables the charger to swivel 180° to help place it just
about anywhere in the car. Equipped with safety protection and a soft
ambient LED light, this product merges practicality with style.
Additionally, it supports 45W Power Delivery (PD) to charge devices to
50 % battery level in only 30 minutes, enabling you to get enough
power to take you to your destination quickly and ef�iciently.
Product Overview
3
Product Components
Total Output
USB-C Cable
Product Weight
Product Dimensions
72W Max
80 cm
77.3 g
21.9*50.6*135.2 mm
1. Host
2. Negative contact
3. Positive contacts
4. USB-A charging port
5. USB-C retractable charging cable
6. USB-C charging port
❶
❷
❸
❹ ❺
❻
4
1. The compact and sleek design of the charger allows it to take up
minimal space, making it perfect for travel. Its portability ensures that
it �its easily in your car's storage, bag, or glove compartment, keeping
your charging solution organized and convenient.
2. The 80 cm retractable USB-C cable provides ample length for
charging your devices while ensuring that the cable is neatly stored
away when not in use. The retractable feature prevents tangling and
maintains a tidy, hassle-free experience.
3. This charger is built to offer reliable, fast charging while keeping your
devices safe. It features built-in safety protection mechanisms, such as
over-current, over-voltage, and short-circuit protection, ensuring that
your devices are charged ef�iciently without risk of damage.
4. Constructed from high-quality materials, this charger is designed
for long-term use. Its robust build ensures durability and resistance to
wear and tear, making it a dependable companion for your everyday
charging needs.
Product Features
1. Avoid using this product under conditions of dropping, high
temperature, or short circuit.
2. Do not expose the product to �ire, and keep it out of the reach of
children.
3. Do not allow the machine to rub or collide with hard objects, as this
may cause damage to the surface of the product or harm the
hardware.
Precautions
5
4. Please ensure that the speci�ied voltage (12V-24V) is used with this
machine. Using an incorrect voltage may result in abnormal performance
or damage to the product.
Disposal
This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It
is important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling,
in compliance with local waste management regulations.
6
Warranty
Contact Us
@greenlion_global
@greenlion_global
Products that you buy directly from our Green Lion website or shop come
with a 24-month warranty.
When you buy Green Lion products from any of our approved sellers,
you only get a 12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty,
go to our website at                                                                       and �ill out the
form with your information. Don't forget to upload a picture of the product
too. After we've checked and accepted your request, we'll send you an
email to con�irm that your product's warranty has been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website:
Sales:
Service Support:
Telegram:
Instagram: